Ball Name

Part Number
Color

Core
Coverstock
Factory Finish
RG Max

RG Int

RG Min
Differential
Asymmetric Diff
RG Average
Hook (1-220)
Length (1-235)
Breakpoint (1-105)

Ball Motion

Reaction Setup

Ball Maintenance

Warranty Info

RG Max
RG Int

RG Min
RG Diff
RG Asy

DV8 Endless Nightmare
60-105569-93X
Purple/Silver/Yellow Hybrid
Nightmare Low RG Core
Class 9 Hybrid Reactive
500 / 1500 Siaair Micro Pad
2.557
2.544
2.505
0.052
0.013
4.1
220
125
105

Featuring the new Class 9 Hybrid Reative coverstock wrapped around the
Nightmare core, the Endless Nightmare skids through the front gripping
the mid-lane and turning over on the backend for the most total hook
potential of any DV8 ever on medimum to oily lane conditions.

The DV8 Endless Nightmare can be drilled using the standard drilling
techniques developed for bowling balls with asymmetric cores.

To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball, clean
your ball with a cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls.

All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of
workmanship and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that
they will be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period of
two years from the date of purchase.
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16 LB 15LB 141LB 13LB 12LB
2.546 2.557 2.575 2.632 2.655
2.533 2.544 2.562 2.621 2.644
2.494 2.505 2.523 2.589 2.612
0.052 0.052 0.052 0.043 0.043
0.013 0.013 0.013 0.011 0.011



