



Ball Name	DV8 Endless Nightmare
Part Number	60-105569-93X
Color	Purple/Silver/Yellow Hybrid
Core	Nightmare Low RG Core
Coverstock	Class 9 Hybrid Reactive
Factory Finish	500 / 1500 Siaair Micro Pad
RG Max	2.557
RG Int	2.544
RG Min	2.505
Differential	0.052
Asymmetric Diff	0.013
RG Average	4.1
Hook (1-220)	220
Length (1-235)	125
Breakpoint (1-105)	105

Ball Motion Featuring the new Class 9 Hybrid Reactive coverstock wrapped around the Nightmare core, the Endless Nightmare skids through the front gripping the mid-lane and turning over on the backend for the most total hook potential of any DV8 ever on medium to oily lane conditions.

Reaction Setup The DV8 Endless Nightmare can be drilled using the standard drilling techniques developed for bowling balls with asymmetric cores.

Ball Maintenance To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball, clean your ball with a cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls.

Warranty Info All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of workmanship and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that they will be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of purchase.



	16 LB	15 LB	14 LB	13 LB	12 LB
RG Max	2.546	2.557	2.575	2.632	2.655
RG Int	2.533	2.544	2.562	2.621	2.644
RG Min	2.494	2.505	2.523	2.589	2.612
RG Diff	0.052	0.052	0.052	0.043	0.043
RG Asy	0.013	0.013	0.013	0.011	0.011